
Extended Services

A healthy and diverse fish population is required to create an 
environmentally balanced aquatic environment. 
•  Aquagenix customizes a plan with the species of fish for any pond or 

lake, such as mosquito fish or gamefish
•  Triploid grass carp enhances herbicide effectiveness for difficult to 

control submersed aquatic plant species

Aquagenix offers an extensive line of fountains and aeration systems that 
enhance the natural beauty of your lake or pond. 
•  Proper aeration prevents seasonal lake turnovers, minimizes fish kill events, 

decreases unpleasant odors and reduces overall maintenance costs
•  Aids in the natural biological processes of healthy aquatic ecosystems

Aquagenix provides tailored analytical testing programs for your lake or 
pond to minimize water quality issues. 
•  Dye and colorant applications improve aesthetics and water clarity, as 

well as reduces or minimizes algae blooms
•  Water monitoring and testing provides the environmental data for 

compliance with regulatory agencies

Aquagenix offers installation and restoration of native aquatic plants which 
will reduce nutrient loads and pollutants. 
•  Wetland consulting services interface with most governmental agencies 

and monitoring requirements
•  Remediating wetlands through enhanced littoral zones and wetland 

plantings provide you with a turnkey wetland program

FISH STOCKING FOUNTAIN AND AERATION SYSTEMS

WETLANDS/NATURAL AREASWATER QUALITY AND CLARIFICATION

a q u a g e n i x a q u a t i c s . c o m
A DCS Company

Jacksonville
Julie Clements
904.708.1042

jclements@deangelocontractingservices.com

Orlando
Mike Wright

407-399-5112
mwright@deangelocontractingservices.com

Tampa
Brandon Lucas
727.685.7653

blucas@deangelocontractingservices.com

Ft Myers
Rich Dupree

239.295.3228
rdupree@deangelocontractingservices.com

Sarasota
Louis San Lorenzo

941.928.1065
lsanlorenzo@deangelocontractingservices.com

South East Branch
Andres Limones Cruz

786.261.7812
alimones@deangelocontractingservices.com

Florida
Lance Beesley 
407.693.2949

lbeesley@deangelocontractingservices.com

Florida
Darin Higgins
813.442.0113

dhiggins@deangelocontractingservices.com
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